Ceiling Fan Light Kits Product List
List Current as of November 03, 2008

Retailer/SKU | Type of I PEL
Product Type Manufacturer Name Brand Name Model Name Model Number _yp . Power Available
Number Lighting
(Watts) on Market
Light Kit Only - Pin American-DeRosa 30W Fluorescent Fan
Based CFLs Lamparts Sunset Lighting and Fans Light Kit F7751-30 CR 29.1
Light Kit Only - Pin American-DeRosa 30W Fluorescent Fan
Based CFLs Lamparts Sunset Lighting and Fans Light Kit F7751-53 CR 29.1
Light Kit Only - Pin American-DeRosa 30W Fluorescent Fan
Based CFLs Lamparts Sunset Lighting and Fans Light Kit F7751-60 CR 291
Light Kit Only - Pin American-DeRosa 30W Fluorescent Fan
Based CFLs Lamparts Sunset Lighting and Fans Light Kit F7751-66 CR 291

Light Kit Only - Pin
Based CFLs Emerson Electric Company Emerson Alabaster Swirl Bowl LK52F 26.5

Light Kit Only - Pin
Based CFLs Emerson Electric Company Emerson Linen Bowl LK62F 26.3

Light Kit Only - Pin
Based CFLs Emerson Electric Company Emerson Teastained Bowl LK51F 26.5

Light Kit Only - Pin
Based CFLs Hunter Fan Company Hunter Fan Company Frosted Glass 28396 29.5 6/1/05

Light Kit Only - Pin
Based CFLs Hunter Fan Company Hunter Fan Company Hunter 27218 Lowe's:194972 221

Light Kit Only - Pin
Based CFLs Hunter Fan Company Hunter Fan Company Scavla Glass 28395 29.5 6/1/05

Light Kit Only - Pin
Based CFLs Hunter Fan Company Hunter Fan Company 27219 22.1

Light Kit Only - Pin
Based CFLs King of Fans Hampton Bay AccuBreeze Light Kit 72199 14472 4/30/08

Light Kit Only - Pin Litex Industries, Inc./
Based CFLs Ellington Fans Ellington Aged Bronze LKE635ABZ 13.6 4/4/08

Light Kit Only - Pin Litex Industries, Inc./
Based CFLs Ellington Fans Ellington Antique Brass LKE635AB 13.6 4/4/08
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Product Type

Light Kit Only - Pin
Based CFLs

Light Kit Only - Pin
Based CFLs

Light Kit Only - Pin
Based CFLs

Light Kit Only - Pin
Based CFLs

Light Kit Only - Pin
Based CFLs

Light Kit Only - Pin
Based CFLs

Light Kit Only - Pin
Based CFLs

Light Kit Only - Pin
Based CFLs

Light Kit Only - Pin
Based CFLs

Light Kit Only - Pin
Based CFLs

Light Kit Only - Pin
Based CFLs

Light Kit Only - Pin
Based CFLs

Light Kit Only - Pin
Based CFLs

Light Kit Only - Pin
Based CFLs

Light Kit Only - Pin
Based CFLs

Light Kit Only - Pin
Based CFLs

Manufacturer Name

Litex Industries, Inc./
Ellington Fans

Litex Industries, Inc./
Ellington Fans

Litex Industries, Inc./
Ellington Fans

Litex Industries, Inc./
Ellington Fans

Litex Industries, Inc./
Ellington Fans

Litex Industries, Inc./
Ellington Fans

Litex Industries, Inc./
Ellington Fans

Litex Industries, Inc./
Ellington Fans

Litex Industries, Inc./
Ellington Fans

Litex Industries, Inc./
Ellington Fans

Litex Industries, Inc./
Ellington Fans

Litex Industries, Inc./
Ellington Fans

Litex Industries, Inc./
Ellington Fans

Litex Industries, Inc./
Ellington Fans

Litex Industries, Inc./
Ellington Fans

Litex Industries, Inc./
Ellington Fans

Brand Name

Ellington

Ellington

Ellington

Ellington

Ellington

Ellington

Ellington

Ellington

Ellington

Ellington

Harbor Breeze

Litex

Litex

Litex

Litex

Litex
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Model Name

LKEG635AN

LKE635BB

LKEG35BC

LKEG635BN

LKEB35CS

LKE635MBK

LKE635MG

LKE635SDS

LKEG35VP

LKEG635WW

LKEG35AB

LKE635ABZ

LKEG635AN

LKE635BB

LKEG35BC

Retailer/SKU Type of

Model Number Number Lighting

Antique Nickel

Bright Brass

Brushed Chrome

Bone

Copperstone

Matte Black

Moroccan Gold

Sandstone

Vintage Pewters

White

2 Pin Quad

LKE227 Lowe's: 127049 Tube

Antique Brass

Aged Bronze

Antique Nickel

Bright Brass

Brushed Chrome

Input
Power
(Watts)

13.6

13.6

13.6

13.6

13.6

13.6

13.6

13.6

13.6

13.6

21.87

13.6

13.6

13.6

13.6

13.6

Date
Available
on Market

4/4/08

4/4/08

4/4/08

4/4/08

4/4/08

4/4/08

4/4/08

4/4/08

4/4/08

4/4/08

4/4/08

4/4/08

4/4/08

4/4/08

4/4/08



Product Type

Light Kit Only - Pin
Based CFLs

Light Kit Only - Pin
Based CFLs

Light Kit Only - Pin
Based CFLs

Light Kit Only - Pin
Based CFLs

Light Kit Only - Pin
Based CFLs

Light Kit Only - Pin
Based CFLs

Light Kit Only - Pin
Based CFLs

Light Kit Only - Pin
Based CFLs

Light Kit Only - Pin
Based CFLs

Light Kit Only - Pin
Based CFLs

Light Kit Only - Pin
Based CFLs

Light Kit Only - Pin
Based CFLs

Light Kit Only - Pin
Based CFLs

Light Kit Only - Pin
Based CFLs

Light Kit Only - Pin
Based CFLs

Light Kit Only - Pin
Based CFLs

Manufacturer Name

Litex Industries, Inc./
Ellington Fans

Litex Industries, Inc./
Ellington Fans

Litex Industries, Inc./
Ellington Fans

Litex Industries, Inc./
Ellington Fans

Litex Industries, Inc./
Ellington Fans

Litex Industries, Inc./
Ellington Fans

Litex Industries, Inc./

Ellington Fans

Monte Carlo Fan Company

Monte Carlo Fan Company

Monte Carlo Fan Company

Monte Carlo Fan Company

Progress Lighting

Progress Lighting

Progress Lighting

Progress Lighting

Progress Lighting

Brand Name

Litex

Litex

Litex

Litex

Litex

Litex

Litex

Monte Carlo Fans

Monte Carlo Fans

Monte Carlo Fans

Monte Carlo Fans

Progress Lighting

Progress Lighting

Progress Lighting

Progress Lighting

Progress Lighting

EPA ENERGY STAR® Ceiling Fan Light Kits Product List

Model Name

LKE635BN

LKEG35CS

LKE635MBK

LKEG35MG

LKE635SDS

LKEG35VP

LKE635WW

MC-126

MC126

MC-127

MC127

Retailer/SKU
Number

Type of

Model Number Lighting

Bone

Copperstone

Matte Black

Moroccan Gold

Sandstone

Vintage Pewters

White

Double

82155 Circline

MC126

82140 Circline

MC127

262009EBWB

262030EBWB

262033EBWB

262109EBWB

262130EBWB

Input
Power
(Watts)

13.6

13.6

13.6

13.6

13.6

13.6

13.6

52.3

54.35

36.4

36.4

16.79

16.79

16.79

33.58

33.58

Date
Available
on Market

4/4/08

4/4/08

4/4/08

4/4/08

4/4/08

4/4/08

4/4/08

8/1/03



Input Date
Power Available
(Watts) on Market

Retailer/SKU Type of

Product Type Manufacturer Name Brand Name Model Name Model Number S
Number Lighting

Light Kit Only - Pin
Based CFLs Progress Lighting Progress Lighting 262133EBWB 33.58

Light Kit Only - Pin
Based CFLs Savoy House Savoy House 69-FLG-249E

Light Kit Only - Pin
Based CFLs Savoy House Savoy House FLG-248E-RT 36.4

Light Kit Only - Pin
Based CFLs Savoy House Savoy House FLG-249E-19 36.4

Light Kit Only - Pin
Based CFLs Savoy House Savoy House FLG-249E-52 36.4

Light Kit Only - Pin
Based CFLs Savoy House Savoy House FLG-249E-55 36.4

Light Kit Only - Pin
Based CFLs Savoy House Savoy House FLG-249E-CM 36.4

Light Kit Only - Pin
Based CFLs Savoy House Savoy House FLG-249E-FB 36.4

Light Kit Only - Pin
Based CFLs Savoy House Savoy House FLG-249E-GB 36.4

Light Kit Only - Pin
Based CFLs Savoy House Savoy House FLG-249E-LA 36.4

Light Kit Only - Pin
Based CFLs Savoy House Savoy House FLG-249E-MOC 36.4

Light Kit Only - Pin
Based CFLs Savoy House Savoy House FLG-249E-OWB 36.4

Light Kit Only - Pin
Based CFLs Savoy House Savoy House FLG-249E-PB 36.4

Light Kit Only - Pin
Based CFLs Savoy House Savoy House FLG-249E-RT 36.4

Light Kit Only - Pin
Based CFLs Savoy House Savoy House FLG-249E-SN 36.4

Light Kit Only - Pin
Based CFLs Savoy House Savoy House FLG-249E-TBS 36.4
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Input Date

Retailer/SKU Type of Power Available

Model Number Number Lighting

Manufacturer Name Brand Name Model Name

Product Type

(Watts) on Market

Light Kit Only - Pin
Based CFLs

Light Kit Only - Pin
Based CFLs

Light Kit Only - Pin
Based CFLs

Light Kit Only - Pin
Based CFLs

Light Kit Only - Pin
Based CFLs

Light Kit Only - Pin
Based CFLs

Light Kit Only - Pin
Based CFLs

Light Kit Only - Pin
Based CFLs

Light Kit Only - Pin
Based CFLs

Light Kit Only - Pin
Based CFLs

Light Kit Only - Pin
Based CFLs

Light Kit Only - Pin
Based CFLs

Savoy House

Sea Gull Lighting Products
LLC

Sea Gull Lighting Products
LLC

Sea Gull Lighting Products
LLC

Sea Gull Lighting Products
LLC

Sea Gull Lighting Products
LLC

Sea Gull Lighting Products
LLC

Sea Gull Lighting Products
LLC

Sea Gull Lighting Products
LLC

Sea Gull Lighting Products
LLC

Sea Gull Lighting Products
LLC

Sunset Lighting and Fans

Savoy House

Sea Gull Lighting

Sea Gull Lighting

Sea Gull Lighting

Sea Gull Lighting

Sea Gull Lighting

Sea Gull Lighting

Sea Gull Lighting

Sea Gull Lighting

Sea Gull Lighting

Sea Gull Lighting

Sunset Lighting and Fans
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1621BLE-999

1621BLE-999

30W Ceiling Fan Light Kit

FLG-249E-WH

1621BLE-999

1621BLE-999

1621LE-999

1624LE-02

1624LE-07

1624LE-15

1624LE-782

1624LE-962

1659LE-10

1659LE-15

F7751-30

Circline

CFL

CFL

CFL

CFL

CFL

Circline

Circline

36.4

36.4

36.4

36.4

41.61

41.61

41.61

41.61

41.61

36.4

36.4

3/27/08

3/28/08

10/1/03

10/1/03

10/1/03

10/1/03

10/1/03

10/1/03

10/1/03

10/1/03
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