Ceiling Fan Light Kits Product List List Current as of November 03, 2008

Product Type	Manufacturer Name	Brand Name	Model Name	Model Number	Retailer/SKU Number	Type of Lighting	Input Power (Watts)	Date Available on Market
Light Kit Only - Pin Based CFLs	American-DeRosa Lamparts	Sunset Lighting and Fans	30W Fluorescent Fan Light Kit	F7751-30		CR	29.1	
Light Kit Only - Pin Based CFLs	American-DeRosa Lamparts	Sunset Lighting and Fans	30W Fluorescent Fan Light Kit	F7751-53		CR	29.1	
Light Kit Only - Pin Based CFLs	American-DeRosa Lamparts	Sunset Lighting and Fans	30W Fluorescent Fan Light Kit	F7751-60		CR	29.1	
Light Kit Only - Pin Based CFLs	American-DeRosa Lamparts	Sunset Lighting and Fans	30W Fluorescent Fan Light Kit	F7751-66		CR	29.1	
Light Kit Only - Pin Based CFLs	Emerson Electric Company	Emerson	Alabaster Swirl Bowl	LK52F			26.5	
Light Kit Only - Pin Based CFLs	Emerson Electric Company	Emerson	Linen Bowl	LK62F			26.3	
Light Kit Only - Pin Based CFLs	Emerson Electric Company	Emerson	Teastained Bowl	LK51F			26.5	
Light Kit Only - Pin Based CFLs	Hunter Fan Company	Hunter Fan Company	Frosted Glass	28396			29.5	6/1/05
Light Kit Only - Pin Based CFLs	Hunter Fan Company	Hunter Fan Company	Hunter	27218	Lowe's:194972		22.1	
Light Kit Only - Pin Based CFLs	Hunter Fan Company	Hunter Fan Company	Scavla Glass	28395			29.5	6/1/05
Light Kit Only - Pin Based CFLs	Hunter Fan Company	Hunter Fan Company		27219			22.1	
Light Kit Only - Pin Based CFLs	King of Fans	Hampton Bay	AccuBreeze Light Kit	72199			14472	4/30/08
Light Kit Only - Pin Based CFLs	Litex Industries, Inc./ Ellington Fans	Ellington	Aged Bronze	LKE635ABZ			13.6	4/4/08
Light Kit Only - Pin Based CFLs	Litex Industries, Inc./ Ellington Fans	Ellington	Antique Brass	LKE635AB			13.6	4/4/08

Product Type	Manufacturer Name	Brand Name	Model Name	Model Number	Retailer/SKU Number	Type of Lighting	Input Power (Watts)	Date Available on Market
Light Kit Only - Pin Based CFLs	Litex Industries, Inc./ Ellington Fans	Ellington	LKE635AN	Antique Nickel			13.6	4/4/08
Light Kit Only - Pin Based CFLs	Litex Industries, Inc./ Ellington Fans	Ellington	LKE635BB	Bright Brass			13.6	4/4/08
Light Kit Only - Pin Based CFLs	Litex Industries, Inc./ Ellington Fans	Ellington	LKE635BC	Brushed Chrome			13.6	4/4/08
Light Kit Only - Pin Based CFLs	Litex Industries, Inc./ Ellington Fans	Ellington	LKE635BN	Bone			13.6	4/4/08
Light Kit Only - Pin Based CFLs	Litex Industries, Inc./ Ellington Fans	Ellington	LKE635CS	Copperstone			13.6	4/4/08
Light Kit Only - Pin Based CFLs	Litex Industries, Inc./ Ellington Fans	Ellington	LKE635MBK	Matte Black			13.6	4/4/08
Light Kit Only - Pin Based CFLs	Litex Industries, Inc./ Ellington Fans	Ellington	LKE635MG	Moroccan Gold			13.6	4/4/08
Light Kit Only - Pin Based CFLs	Litex Industries, Inc./ Ellington Fans	Ellington	LKE635SDS	Sandstone			13.6	4/4/08
Light Kit Only - Pin Based CFLs	Litex Industries, Inc./ Ellington Fans	Ellington	LKE635VP	Vintage Pewters			13.6	4/4/08
Light Kit Only - Pin Based CFLs	Litex Industries, Inc./ Ellington Fans	Ellington	LKE635WW	White			13.6	4/4/08
Light Kit Only - Pin Based CFLs	Litex Industries, Inc./ Ellington Fans	Harbor Breeze		LKE227	Lowe's:127049	2 Pin Quad Tube	21.87	
Light Kit Only - Pin Based CFLs	Litex Industries, Inc./ Ellington Fans	Litex	LKE635AB	Antique Brass			13.6	4/4/08
Light Kit Only - Pin Based CFLs	Litex Industries, Inc./ Ellington Fans	Litex	LKE635ABZ	Aged Bronze			13.6	4/4/08
Light Kit Only - Pin Based CFLs	Litex Industries, Inc./ Ellington Fans	Litex	LKE635AN	Antique Nickel			13.6	4/4/08
Light Kit Only - Pin Based CFLs	Litex Industries, Inc./ Ellington Fans	Litex	LKE635BB	Bright Brass			13.6	4/4/08
Light Kit Only - Pin Based CFLs	Litex Industries, Inc./ Ellington Fans	Litex	LKE635BC	Brushed Chrome			13.6	4/4/08

Product Type	Manufacturer Name	Brand Name	Model Name	Model Number	Retailer/SKU Number	Type of Lighting	Input Power (Watts)	Date Available on Market
Light Kit Only - Pin Based CFLs	Litex Industries, Inc./ Ellington Fans	Litex	LKE635BN	Bone			13.6	4/4/08
Light Kit Only - Pin Based CFLs	Litex Industries, Inc./ Ellington Fans	Litex	LKE635CS	Copperstone			13.6	4/4/08
Light Kit Only - Pin Based CFLs	Litex Industries, Inc./ Ellington Fans	Litex	LKE635MBK	Matte Black			13.6	4/4/08
Light Kit Only - Pin Based CFLs	Litex Industries, Inc./ Ellington Fans	Litex	LKE635MG	Moroccan Gold			13.6	4/4/08
Light Kit Only - Pin Based CFLs	Litex Industries, Inc./ Ellington Fans	Litex	LKE635SDS	Sandstone			13.6	4/4/08
Light Kit Only - Pin Based CFLs	Litex Industries, Inc./ Ellington Fans	Litex	LKE635VP	Vintage Pewters			13.6	4/4/08
Light Kit Only - Pin Based CFLs	Litex Industries, Inc./ Ellington Fans	Litex	LKE635WW	White			13.6	4/4/08
Light Kit Only - Pin Based CFLs	Monte Carlo Fan Company	Monte Carlo Fans	MC-126	82155		Double Circline	52.3	
Light Kit Only - Pin Based CFLs	Monte Carlo Fan Company	Monte Carlo Fans	MC126	MC126			54.35	
Light Kit Only - Pin Based CFLs	Monte Carlo Fan Company	Monte Carlo Fans	MC-127	82140		Circline	36.4	8/1/03
Light Kit Only - Pin Based CFLs	Monte Carlo Fan Company	Monte Carlo Fans	MC127	MC127			36.4	
Light Kit Only - Pin Based CFLs	Progress Lighting	Progress Lighting		262009EBWB			16.79	
Light Kit Only - Pin Based CFLs	Progress Lighting	Progress Lighting		262030EBWB			16.79	
Light Kit Only - Pin Based CFLs	Progress Lighting	Progress Lighting		262033EBWB			16.79	
Light Kit Only - Pin Based CFLs	Progress Lighting	Progress Lighting		262109EBWB			33.58	
Light Kit Only - Pin Based CFLs	Progress Lighting	Progress Lighting		262130EBWB			33.58	

Product Type	Manufacturer Name	Brand Name	Model Name	Model Number	Retailer/SKU Number	Type of Lighting	Input Power (Watts)	Date Available on Market
Light Kit Only - Pin Based CFLs	Progress Lighting	Progress Lighting		262133EBWB			33.58	
Light Kit Only - Pin Based CFLs	Savoy House	Savoy House		69-FLG-249E				
Light Kit Only - Pin Based CFLs	Savoy House	Savoy House		FLG-248E-RT			36.4	
Light Kit Only - Pin Based CFLs	Savoy House	Savoy House		FLG-249E-19			36.4	
Light Kit Only - Pin Based CFLs	Savoy House	Savoy House		FLG-249E-52			36.4	
Light Kit Only - Pin Based CFLs	Savoy House	Savoy House		FLG-249E-55			36.4	
Light Kit Only - Pin Based CFLs	Savoy House	Savoy House		FLG-249E-CM			36.4	
Light Kit Only - Pin Based CFLs	Savoy House	Savoy House		FLG-249E-FB			36.4	
Light Kit Only - Pin Based CFLs	Savoy House	Savoy House		FLG-249E-GB			36.4	
Light Kit Only - Pin Based CFLs	Savoy House	Savoy House		FLG-249E-LA			36.4	
Light Kit Only - Pin Based CFLs	Savoy House	Savoy House		FLG-249E-MOC			36.4	
Light Kit Only - Pin Based CFLs	Savoy House	Savoy House		FLG-249E-OWB			36.4	
Light Kit Only - Pin Based CFLs	Savoy House	Savoy House		FLG-249E-PB			36.4	
Light Kit Only - Pin Based CFLs	Savoy House	Savoy House		FLG-249E-RT			36.4	
Light Kit Only - Pin Based CFLs	Savoy House	Savoy House		FLG-249E-SN			36.4	
Light Kit Only - Pin Based CFLs	Savoy House	Savoy House		FLG-249E-TBS			36.4	

Product Type	Manufacturer Name	Brand Name	Model Name	Model Number	Retailer/SKU Number	Type of Lighting	Input Power (Watts)	Date Available on Market
Light Kit Only - Pin Based CFLs	Savoy House	Savoy House		FLG-249E-WH			36.4	
Light Kit Only - Pin Based CFLs	Sea Gull Lighting Products LLC	Sea Gull Lighting	1621BLE-999	1621BLE-999			36.4	3/27/08
Light Kit Only - Pin Based CFLs	Sea Gull Lighting Products LLC	Sea Gull Lighting	1621BLE-999	1621BLE-999			36.4	3/28/08
Light Kit Only - Pin Based CFLs	Sea Gull Lighting Products LLC	Sea Gull Lighting		1621LE-999		Circline	36.4	10/1/03
Light Kit Only - Pin Based CFLs	Sea Gull Lighting Products LLC	Sea Gull Lighting		1624LE-02		CFL	41.61	10/1/03
Light Kit Only - Pin Based CFLs	Sea Gull Lighting Products LLC	Sea Gull Lighting		1624LE-07		CFL	41.61	10/1/03
Light Kit Only - Pin Based CFLs	Sea Gull Lighting Products LLC	Sea Gull Lighting		1624LE-15		CFL	41.61	10/1/03
Light Kit Only - Pin Based CFLs	Sea Gull Lighting Products LLC	Sea Gull Lighting		1624LE-782		CFL	41.61	10/1/03
Light Kit Only - Pin Based CFLs	Sea Gull Lighting Products LLC	Sea Gull Lighting		1624LE-962		CFL	41.61	10/1/03
Light Kit Only - Pin Based CFLs	Sea Gull Lighting Products LLC	Sea Gull Lighting		1659LE-10		Circline	36.4	10/1/03
Light Kit Only - Pin Based CFLs	Sea Gull Lighting Products	Sea Gull Lighting		1659LE-15		Circline	36.4	10/1/03
Light Kit Only - Pin Based CFLs	Sunset Lighting and Fans	Sunset Lighting and Fans	30W Ceiling Fan Light Kit	F7751-30				